
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 206.0 265.0 10

2 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 255.0 8

3 Mike Peterson Washington County High School 200.0 230.0 6

4 Aidyn Sreap Solomon High School 220.0 220.0 4

5 Junior  Gonzalez Solomon High School 203.0 205.0 2

6 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 205.0 190.0 1

7 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 220.0 190.0 0

8 Elijah Stagner Little River High School 214.0 185.0 0

9 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 219.0 185.0 0

10 Landon Schmitt Solomon High School 216.0 150.0 0

11 Riley  Rodriguez Solomon High School 207.0 135.0 0

12 Koehn Duryea Solomon High School 200.0 0.0 0

13 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 203.0 0.0 0

14 Elias Gordon Sacred Heart - Salina 209.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 203.0 465.0 10

2 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 405.0 8

3 Mike Peterson Washington County High School 200.0 360.0 6

4 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 206.0 360.0 4

5 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 220.0 340.0 2

6 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 219.0 325.0 1

7 Aidyn Sreap Solomon High School 220.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Elijah Stagner Little River High School 214.0 300.0 0

9 Landon Schmitt Solomon High School 216.0 265.0 0

10 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 205.0 260.0 0

11 Junior  Gonzalez Solomon High School 203.0 250.0 0

12 Koehn Duryea Solomon High School 200.0 0.0 0

13 Riley  Rodriguez Solomon High School 207.0 0.0 0

14 Elias Gordon Sacred Heart - Salina 209.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 203.0 275.0 10

2 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 206.0 250.0 8

3 Mike Peterson Washington County High School 200.0 240.0 6

4 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 235.0 4

5 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 220.0 235.0 2

6 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 219.0 200.0 1

7 Junior  Gonzalez Solomon High School 203.0 185.0 0

8 Elijah Stagner Little River High School 214.0 185.0 0

9 Landon Schmitt Solomon High School 216.0 165.0 0

10 Aidyn Sreap Solomon High School 220.0 165.0 0

11 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 205.0 135.0 0

12 Koehn Duryea Solomon High School 200.0 0.0 0

13 Riley  Rodriguez Solomon High School 207.0 0.0 0

14 Elias Gordon Sacred Heart - Salina 209.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 895.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 206.0 875.0 8

3 Mike Peterson Washington County High School 200.0 830.0 6

4 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 220.0 765.0 4

5 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 203.0 740.0 2

6 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 219.0 710.0 1

7 Aidyn Sreap Solomon High School 220.0 700.0 0

8 Elijah Stagner Little River High School 214.0 670.0 0

9 Junior  Gonzalez Solomon High School 203.0 640.0 0

10 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 205.0 585.0 0

11 Landon Schmitt Solomon High School 216.0 580.0 0

12 Riley  Rodriguez Solomon High School 207.0 135.0 0

13 Koehn Duryea Solomon High School 200.0 0.0 0

14 Elias Gordon Sacred Heart - Salina 209.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

28 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 206.0 4.248

29 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 4.238

33 Mike Peterson Washington County High School 200.0 4.15

56 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 203.0 3.645

59 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 220.0 3.477

67 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 219.0 3.242

68 Aidyn Sreap Solomon High School 220.0 3.182

69 Junior  Gonzalez Solomon High School 203.0 3.153

70 Elijah Stagner Little River High School 214.0 3.131

76 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 205.0 2.854

79 Landon Schmitt Solomon High School 216.0 2.685

91 Riley  Rodriguez Solomon High School 207.0 0.652



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

99 Koehn Duryea Solomon High School 200.0 0.0

100 Elias Gordon Sacred Heart - Salina 209.0 0.0


